

Downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

JESS RANCH MARKETPLACE CAR SHOW REGISTRATION

December 16th 2023 Hosted by: Inglis Classics Auto Restoration

REGISTRATION FEE PER VEHICLE \$25.00, PRE-REGISTRATION \$20.00 AT INGLIS CLASSICS

17229 LEMON ST. STE A-2 HESPERIA, CA 92345 MON.-FRI. 12PM-6PM E-MAIL: inglisciassics@yahno.com (281)601-2713

NAME:	PHONE:
MAILING ADDRESS:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
YEAR, MAKE & MODEL:	
CAR CLUB AFFILIATION (IF APPLICABLE)	
discharge Jess Ranch Marketplace, Inglis Classic damages, injuries, losses, judgments and/or claim or property. Each entrant expressly agrees to inde- resulting from the conduct of entrants, of any part	participate, entrants, participants & members of their party, do hereby release & s, it's event sponsors, volunteers & employees, of any & all known & unknown as from any cause whatsoever, that maybe suffered by any entrant, to his person emily all forgoing entities, firms, persons from any & all liability occasioned or icipant assisting or cooperating with the entrant under the direction or control of to or to dismiss anyone for unacceptable conduct at our discretion.
ENTRANTS SIGNATURE:	DATE:
Downloaded from	om www.SoCalCarCulture.com
VENDOR APPLICATION F	OR JESS RANCH MARKETPLACE CAR SHOW
	VENDOR FEE \$30.00
NAME BUSINESS/INDIVIDUAL:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE:
ITEMS TO BE SOLD:	
ITEMS OR SERVICES ARE NOT TO CONFLICT WITH ME BEVERAGES OR ILLEGAL DRUGS ALLOWED. SET UP IS	RCHANDISE SOLD BY ANY OF THE SURROUNDING BUSINESSES. NO ALCOHOLIC 1 HOUR BEFORE START OF EVENT.
discharge Jess Ranch Marketplace, Inglis Classic damages, injuries, losses, judgments and/or claim or property. Each entrant expressly agrees to inde- resulting from the conduct of entrants, of any part	participate, entrants, participants & members of their party, do hereby release & s. it's event sponsors, volunteers & employees, of any & all known & unknown as from any cause whatsoever, that maybe suffered by any entrant, to his person emily all forgoing entities, firms, persons from any & all liability occasioned or icipant assisting or cooperating with the entrant under the direction or control of to or to dismiss anyone for unacceptable conduct at our discretion.
emiani. We reserve the right to rutuse admittance	to or to distribe anyone for unacceptable currous at our discretion.
ENTRANTS SIGNATURE:	DATE:

Downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

Checks payable to: Inglis Classics, Zelle Pay: Tanya Inglis (281)601-2713 Credit Card=3% Fee